category 

Bid Security and 
cost of RFP 

to be drawn in 
favour of 

Cost of RFP 
Document 

1 Maintenance Contact for Security  
Service Main campus and 
Auditorium Complex at Srimanta 
Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society, 
Panjabari, Guwahati-37.” 

Rs. 
84,84,375.00 
(Rupees Eighty 
Four Lakhs 
Eighty Four 
Thousand 
Three Hundred 
Seventy-five) 
only 

Rs-1,69,688.00 for 
General and /-        
Rs-84,844.00/   

Reserve Category 

“ Srimanta 
Sankaradeva 

Kalakshetra Society 
,Panjabari, 

Guwahati-37 

Rs. 1700/- 

Secretary   
                           Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society.

[...]

Performance Security deposit   in the form of BG/FDR of any Nationalized Bank, for an amount 
equivalent to 5% of the Contract price duly pledged to the “the Secretary, Srimanta Sankaradeva 
Kalakshetra, Panjabari, Guwahati-37” payable at Guwahati with a validity of 365 (Three hundred 
Sixty five) days beyond the Schedule of time of completion. The performance security will be 
released only after successful completion of the Work. 

A. Confidentiality: 

Information relating to evaluation of RFP and recommendations concerning awards shall not be

[...]

3 Name and Address of the 
Proprietor/Partners/Directors of the Company.  

4 Registered Office Address and Telephone / Mobile 
Number & Email address. Local Contact Address/ 
Telephone / Mobile Number.  

5 Photo copy of Pan Card  

6 Cost of bid Rs. 1700/- (One Thousand  Seven 
Hundred )only   

7 Bid Security (2% for General, and 1% for reserved 
category 

8. Financial bid envelope should contain the following:- 

SI. No.    

Details of scope of work Amount in Rs. (Both Figure and Words) 
1 As mentioned in the 

tender document.